
Live Racing Schedule - 25 Days
POST TIME: 11:50AM CST

Wager Minimums
All Turf Pick 3: $3.00
Win, Place, Show: $2.00
Super Hi-5: $1.00
Trifecta, Pick 3, Pick 4, Pick 5: $0.50
Superfecta: $0.10
Daily Double, Exacta: $2.00 ($1.00 Box and Wheels)
Dade Park Pick 6: $0.20 (**Jackpot**)

Takeout Structure
Win, Place, Show: 17.50%
All Turf Pick 3, Pick 5, Pick 6: 15.00%
All Other Wagers: 22.00%

Zac Collins
+1 502.394 3771

zac.collins@kyderby.com

Corporate Simulcast Contacts
Mindy Freeland

+1 502.638.3922
mindy.freeland@kyderby.com

United Tote
+1 502.394.1110

UTHub@unitedtote.com
Settlement Contacts

Lydia Merlo
+1 502.636.4593

lydia.merlo@kyderby.com

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

FRI SAT

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

July August

Ellis Park Racing and Gam
ing - 2024 M

eet

THUWEDTUEMONSUNSUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT



Stakes Schedule
 

THE PEA PATCH 

DADE PARK DASH 

THE TWIN BRIDGES 

THE ELLIS PARK DERBY - LISTED
THE GROUPIE DOLL - LISTED
THE ELLIS PARK JUVENILE
THE ELLIS PARK DEBUTANTE
THE AUDUBON OAKS
THE R.A. “COWBOY” JONES 

THE ELLIS PARK TURF STAKES 

THE JEFF HALL MEMORIAL STAKES 

KY DOWNS PREVIEW LADIES TURF SPRINT
KY DOWNS PREVIEW NASHVILLE DERBY 

THE PUCKER UP (G3)
KY DOWNS PREVIEW TURF CUP - LISTED
KY DOWNS PREVIEW LADIES TURF MILE - LISTED
KY DOWNS PREVIEW TURF SPRINT - LISTED 

 $125,000

$125,000

$125,000

$125,000

 $250,000
$250,000
$250,000

 
 
 
 
 

$275,000
$175,000
$175,000
$175,000
$175,000
$150,000

 $150,000

$400,000
$300,000
$250,000
$250,000

Sunday, August 4

Sunday, August 11

Thursday, July 4

Saturday, July 6

Sunday, July 21

Monday, July 22

Saturday, August 3

Monday, August 26 

KY DOWNS PREVIEW MINT MILLIONS TURF MILE - LISTED

For additional information on stakes races, please visit EllisParkRacing.com


