RACING & GAMING



# Live Racing Schedule - 25 Days

POST TIME: 11:50AM CST

### July

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

### Wager Minimums

Super Hi-5: \$1.00

Trifecta, Pick 3, Pick 4, Pick 5: \$0.50

Superfecta: \$0.10

Daily Double, Exacta: \$2.00 (\$1.00 Box and Wheels)

Dade Park Pick 6: \$0.20 (\*\*Jackpot\*\*)

All Turf Pick 3: \$3.00 Win, Place, Show: \$2.00

Corporate Simulcast Contacts

Mindy Freeland +1 502.638.3922 mindy.freeland@kyderby.com

Zac Collins +1 502.394 3771 zac.collins@kyderby.com



### August

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

### **Takeout Structure**

Win, Place, Show: 17.50%

All Turf Pick 3, Pick 5, Pick 6: 15.00%

All Other Wagers: 22.00%

**United Tote** +1 502.394.1110 UTHub@unitedtote.com Settlement Contacts Lydia Merlo +1 502.636.4593 lydia.merlo@kyderby.com



## Stakes Schedule

Thursday, July 4	DADE PARK DASH	\$125,000
Saturday, July 6	THE PEA PATCH	\$125,000
Sunday, July 21	THE JEFF HALL MEMORIAL STAKES	\$125,000
Monday, July 22	THE TWIN BRIDGES	\$125,000
Saturday, August 3	KY DOWNS PREVIEW MINT MILLIONS TURF MILE - LISTED KY DOWNS PREVIEW LADIES TURF SPRINT KY DOWNS PREVIEW NASHVILLE DERBY	\$250,000 \$250,000 \$250,000
Sunday, August 4	THE PUCKER UP (G3) KY DOWNS PREVIEW TURF CUP - LISTED KY DOWNS PREVIEW LADIES TURF MILE - LISTED KY DOWNS PREVIEW TURF SPRINT - LISTED	\$400,000 \$300,000 \$250,000 \$250,000
Sunday, August 11	THE ELLIS PARK DERBY - LISTED THE GROUPIE DOLL - LISTED THE ELLIS PARK JUVENILE THE ELLIS PARK DEBUTANTE THE AUDUBON OAKS THE R.A. "COWBOY" JONES	\$275,000 \$175,000 \$175,000 \$175,000 \$175,000 \$150,000
Monday, August 26	THE ELLIS PARK TURF STAKES	\$150,000

For additional information on stakes races, please visit EllisParkRacing.com

